5.1

5.2

53

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

KET/2010/0133

Minor

KET/2011/0181

Major

KET/2012/0144

Minor

KET/2012/0518

Minor

KET/2012/0528

Major

KET/2012/0541

Minor

KET/2012/0630

Other

Tuesday, 4 December, 2012

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

ACD

AJR

ACD

RJIM

JBA

LGO

AJR

Millwinds, Harrington

Full Application: Change of use of land to siting of 2
no. mobile homes and 2 no. traveller vans

Expiry date: 21-May-2010

56-66 Headlands (land to rear) and 27 Ostlers Way
(land to front), Kettering

Outline Application: Residential development
comprising 8 no. houses and construction of estate
road

Expiry date: 02-August-2011

196 London Road, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of former petrol station
and construction of 3 no. units, to include retail, A2
(financial and professional services) and hot food
takeaway uses

Expiry date: 04-May-2012

Stanier Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: Drive-thru restaurant (mixed A3/A5
use) with associated car parking

Expiry date: 16-October-2012

Harborough Road (land off), Desborough
Outline Application with EIA: Residential
development for up to 165 dwellings, with associated
access, public open space and surface water
balancing
Expiry date: 12-December-2012

99-101 Rushton Road (land to rear), Rothwell
Outline Application: Single storey dwelling
Expiry date: 25-October-2012

14 Regal Drive, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey side extension
Expiry date: 06-December-2012

16

41

62

82

113

119

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time

frame

6.1 ENFO/2011/00180

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

ADA

end of the individual reports.

47 Gold Street, Desborough

127



The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T
Freer, M George, | Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith



