Tuesday, 4 December, 2012

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2010/0133 Minor	ACD	Millwinds, Harrington Full Application: Change of use of land to siting of 2 no. mobile homes and 2 no. traveller vans Expiry date: 21-May-2010	1
5.2	KET/2011/0181 Major	AJR	56-66 Headlands (land to rear) and 27 Ostlers Way (land to front), Kettering Outline Application: Residential development comprising 8 no. houses and construction of estate road Expiry date: 02-August-2011	16
5.3	KET/2012/0144 Minor	ACD	196 London Road, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of former petrol station and construction of 3 no. units, to include retail, A2 (financial and professional services) and hot food takeaway uses Expiry date: 04-May-2012	41
5.4	KET/2012/0518 Minor	RJM	Stanier Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Drive-thru restaurant (mixed A3/A5 use) with associated car parking Expiry date: 16-October-2012	62
5.5	KET/2012/0528 Major	JBA	Harborough Road (land off), Desborough Outline Application with EIA: Residential development for up to 165 dwellings, with associated access, public open space and surface water balancing Expiry date: 12-December-2012	82
5.6	KET/2012/0541 Minor	LGO	99-101 Rushton Road (land to rear), Rothwell Outline Application: Single storey dwelling Expiry date: 25-October-2012	113
5.7	KET/2012/0630 Other	AJR	14 Regal Drive, Kettering Full Application: Single storey side extension Expiry date: 06-December-2012	119

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 ENFO/2011/00180 ADA 47 Gold Street, Desborough 127

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T Freer, M George, I Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith